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260844 Allen , Ryan M 9 2016 X
296198 Allen , Trevor M 9 2017 X
296155 Allen , Walker M 9 2017 X
232643 Anderson , Louis  M 12 2014 X
232640 Armstrong , Hunter  M 12 2014 X
296208 Austin , Tyler M 9 2017 X
296199 Ayala , Steven M 9 2017 X
270066 Baker , Darrian M 10 2016 X
295019 Baker , Hunter M 11 2015 X
181782 Ballard , Brandon M 12 2014 X
251538 Barnett , Josh M 11 2015 X
295012 Bartleson , Shay F 12 2014 X
326142 Bartleson , Shyanna F 12 2014 X
250642 Bartleson , Tamara F 11 2015 X
227607 Bartley , Austin M 12 2014 X
302908 Bast , Delaney F 9 2017 X
227605 Baughman , Carter  M 11 2015 X
316161 Baughman , Sam M 9 2017 X
243345 Bean , Darius M 11 2015 X
268228 Beaven , John M 10 2016 X
181720 Bechtel , Emily G F 9 2016 X
205587 Becknall , Jake M 10 2016 X
213961 Belding , Josh M 12 2014 X
213958 Belding , Zach M 12 2014 X
268217 Berdeaux , Jamie M 9 2017 X
238413 Berger , Sammy M 9 2017 X
326126 Black , Alexa F 9 2017 X
326127 Blacketer , Kenzy F 8 - X
235043 Blevins , Haley F 10 2016 X
241137 Blevins , Hanna F 10 2016 X
238408 Booth , Hunter M 10 2016 X
296042 Booth , Taylor M 8 - X
296154 Bordeaux  , Jamie M 9 2017 X
325449 Boutin , Ania F 9 2017 X
243313 Bradshaw , Braidon  M 11 2015 X
234333 Bridgewater , Jasmine F 10 2016 X/C
296043 Brown , Beau M 7 - X
310974 Brown , Blake M 9 2017 X
326138 Browning , Ambria F 10 2016 X
162962 Bryant , Kate F 12 2014 X
284857 Bryant , Kiersten F 10 2016 X
296209 Bugg , John Austin M 9 2017 X
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311493 Burgess , Brooklin F 9 2017 X
296200 Carrico , Dalton M 9 2017 X
270069 Carrier , Tyler M 10 2016 X
296210 Caruso , Cameron M 9 2017 X
221694 Case , Brooklyn F 12 2014 X/C
281379 Catlett , Jacey F 9 2017 C
264529 Caton , Alex M 11 2015 X
325447 Caton , Gracie F 11 2016 X
308543 Catron , Gavin M 8 - X
302907 Cheek , Ashlynn F 8 - X
270070 Cheek , Micah M 10 2016 X
326134 Childers , America F 10 2016 X
272313 Clark , Cole M 11 2015 X
181758 Clements , Katlyn F 12 2014 X
205583 Cloyd , Tanner M 10 2016 X
243322 Cocanaugher  , Easton  M 11 2015 X
319981 Cocanougher , Noah M 9 2017 X
306777 Coleman , Jacob M 11 2014 X
281376 Collier , Caitie F 10 2016 C
326129 Combs , Peyton F 8 - X
181760 Compton , Annie F 11 2015 X
181757 Connelly , Jasa F 12 2014 X
300221 Connelly , JoBeth F 9 2017 X
270071 Conrad , Chase M 10 2016 X
209991 Coontz , Kody M 12 2014 X
302904 Cox , Salena F 8 - X
238074 Cruz , Jacob M 11 2015 X
234341 Darland , Colton M 12 2014 X
250605 Darland , Erin F 10 2016 X
270046 Darland , Mason M 11 2015 X
308545 Darnell , Clayra  F 7 - X
113173 Davis , Emma F 12 2014 X
296044 Davis , Noah M 9 2017 X
213973 Davis , Trent M 12 2014 X
238412 Day , Chris M 9 2017 X
287104 Day , Lyndsey F 10 2016 X
300220 Dean , Abby F 9 2017 X
238070 Dean , Luke M 11 2015 X
243318 Dean , Sam M 11 2015 X
296217 Derring , Cody M 10 2016 X
316160 Derringer , Chase M 10 2016 X
221695 Despain , Dawn  F 12 2014 X
250644 Devine , Jaclyn F 10 2016 X
311494 Devine , Kylie F 9 2017 X
205807 Divine , Ty M 12 2014 X
271954 Dowd , Piper F 9 2017 X
316529 Drakeford , Anna Kate F 7 - X
269848 Drakeford , Kaelin  M 10 2016 X
279466 Duncan , Brandon M 12 2014 X
243324 Dunn , Caleb M 11 2015 X
284759 Easterling , Mishi M 12 2014 X
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295022 Edelen , Carter M 11 2015 X
302903 Edelen , Kendall F 9 2017 X
284856 Elliott , Taylor F 9 2017 X
213938 Faulkner , Trevon M 12 2014 X
270037 Fister , Gunnar M 10 2016 X
264505 Freeman , Leia F 10 2016 X
326140 Fryman , Clarissa F 10 2016 X
326131 Gabhart , Mykayla F 7 - X
326139 Gabhart , Paisley F 10 2016 X
264530 Gagnon , Luke M 11 2015 X
296201 Garcia , Jesus M 9 2017 X
300218 Garrett , Bella  F 9 2017 X
270031 Gillis , Gunnar M 12 2014 X
319982 Goodlett , Brycen M 9 2017 X
296211 Griffieth , Bailey M 9 2017 X
238575 Gritton , Reed M 10 2016 X
296224 Guifarro , Alex M 12 2014 X
197989 Hahn , Loren F 12 2014 X
268221 Harder , Issac M 8 - X
271965 Harmon , Chance M 10 2016 X
281377 Hart , Aynslee F 10 2016 C
213952 Hatchel , Bryce M 12 2014 X
293692 Hayslett , John M 8 - X
270072 Helzer , Patrick M 10 2016 X
270068 Hensley , Max M 10 2016 X
296255 Herring , Cody M 10 2016 X
306776 Hicks , Noah M 11 2015 X
281380 Horn , Kora F 9 2017 C
270028 Horn , Lane M 10 2016 X
243343 Horn , Peyton M 11 2015 X
240256 Howard , Allysa F 12 2014 X
238410 Inman , Stetson M 10 2016 X
232637 Irvin , Noah M 12 2014 X
326132 Isham , Gracia F 8 - X
326128 Ison , Marissa F 9 2017 X
203328 Johnson , Aaron M 12 2014 X
296202 Johnson , Brady M 9 2017 X
302905 Johnson , Dashya F 9 2017 X
240254 Johnson , Hannah  F 10 2016 X
264531 Johnson , Micheal M 11 2015 X
268218 Johnston , James M 9 2017 X
232650 Johnston , Johnny M 11 2015 X
296212 Jones , Andrew M 9 2017 X
181762 Jones , Aubrey F 11 2015 X
302897 Jones , Kaelynn F 10 2016 X
238411 Keller , John Will M 10 2016 X
232644 Kelly , Hunter M 12 2014 X
251535 Kiernan , Thomas Jack M 11 2015 X
271955 King , Madison F 9 2017 X
305413 Kotek , Madison F 12 2014 X
295026 Kuttner , Julian  M 11 2015 X
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162952 Lake , Faith F 12 2014 X
162954 Lake , Lexy F 12 2014 X
284761 Lanham , Rheece M 10 2016 X
240255 Lawson , Hailey F 9 2017 X
271956 Leitenberger , Emma F 9 2017 X
235041 Lewis , Channing F 10 2016 X
204676 Lewis , Hanna F 12 2014 X
232645 Lewis , Hunter  M 12 2014 X
284755 Lewis , Jackson M 12 2014 X
284756 Lewis , Jamisen M 10 2016 X
293693 Lewis , Jonah M 8 - X
265470 Lewis , Marcus M 11 2015 X
326125 Little , Camerson F 10 2016 X
243312 Logue , Jon Jon  M 11 2015 X
169335 Long , Reagan F 10 2016 X
296273 Long , Zach M 12 2014 X
296203 Lukitsch , Jalen M 9 2017 X
325448 Ly , Mey Mey F 10 2016 X
296197 Macias , Richie M 9 2017 X
293691 Marcum , Bryson M 10 2016 X
302911 Marcum , Kiera F 9 2017 X
326133 Martin , Gracie F 9 2017 X
219916 Mayes , Meagan F 10 2016 X
162957 Mays , Danyelle F 12 2014 X
316530 Mays , Love F 8 - X
300214 McClain , Christina F 9 2017 X
243328 McClain , Robby M 11 2015 X
316531 McCombs , Toni F 11 2015 X
296223 McGinnis , Landon M 9 2017 X
227609 Mcginnis , Andrew  M 12 2014 X
205564 Miller , Jason M 10 2016 X
230777 Miller , Kynleigh F 10 2016 X
252455 Miller , Trey  M 12 2014 X
268222 Mobley , Chase M 8 - X
169777 Moore , Chelsea F 12 2014 X
296251 Morris-Kirkpatrick , Isaiah M 10 2016 X
221661 Morrison , Caleb M 12 2014 X
205584 Mosley , Camden M 10 2016 X
296204 Mounce , Gavin M 9 2017 X
264533 Murphy , Gavin M 11 2015 X
243335 Murphy , Tanner  M 11 2015 X
205697 Murray , Carmen  F 9 2017 X
219917 Nevues , Bailey F 10 2016 X
299368 Nichols , Maddie F 10 2016 X
249053 Ontiveros  , Angelo M 11 2015 X
204679 Owens , Meghan F 11 2015 X
270054 Owens , Peyton M 10 2016 X
241138 Parr , Lucas M 12 2014 X
221518 Patel , Lisa F 12 2014 X
299372 Perkins , Bella F 9 2017 X
311491 Pittman , Grace F 9 2017 X
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252036 Preston , Cameron  F 9 2017 X
287103 Prewitt , Brinkley F 10 2016 X
302906 Prewitt , Elle F 8 - X
254999 Price , Nick  M 10 2016 X
270064 Price , Trey M 10 2016 X
181759 Prigmore , Lyzzi F 11 2015 X
181721 Prigmore , Savannah F 12 2014 X
271957 Profitt , Corban F 9 2017 X
296213 Purdom , Caleb M 9 2017 X
238409 Randall , Nate M 10 2016 X
235040 Ransdall , Makayla F 10 2016 X
232651 Raskins , Kola M 11 2015 X
281381 Rawlings , Chesney F 9 2017 C
204681 Rawlings , Emily F 11 2015 X
296205 Rawlings , Rayve M 9 2017 X
281375 Rawlings , Teagan  F 10 2016 C
204678 Reister , McKenzie F 12 2014 X
238036 Releford , Kristin F 11 2015 X
227610 Releford , Trey M 12 2014 X
298290 Reynolds , Blade M 9 2017 X
238198 Roberts , Michael M 12 2014 X
113172 Robins , Seygan F 12 2014 X
243325 Robinson , Colby M 11 2015 X
238035 Robinson , Hunter F 11 2015 X
326130 Robinson , Lydia F 7 - X
232646 Robinson , Zac M 12 2014 X
279269 Rogers , Abby F 10 2016 X
296214 Rogers , Christian M 9 2017 X
284967 Rogers , Emory M 10 2016 X
243323 Rogers , Kendall M 11 2015 X
156364 Rogers , Lily F 12 2014 X
243333 Russell , Blake M 11 2015 X
300209 SChroeder , Katherine  F 9 2017 X
270073 Sallee , Kelton M 10 2016 X
199974 Sallee , Mariyah F 12 2014 X
257965 Sallee , Taylor F 10 2016 X
295174 Sanchez , Angel M 11 2015 X
299369 Settles , Harlee F 9 2017 X
230779 Seward , Jayden F 12 2014 X
270074 Sewell , Noah M 10 2016 X
296206 Sheperson , Michael M 9 2017 X
213953 Sheperson , Noah M 12 2014 X
252038 Shephard , Stevie F 9 2017 X
243315 Sherrow , Jamason M 11 2015 X
235039 Shope , Lindsay F 10 2016 X
284758 Shope , Luke  M 10 2016 X
302901 Shyrock , Hayley  F 10 2016 X
326137 Sims , Ashlin  F 10 2016 X
302902 Six , Haven F 8 - X
238034 Smith , Calicia F 10 2016 X
296216 Smith , Hunter M 10 2016 X
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242330 Smith , Jordan M 10 2016 X
278934 Smith , Mason M 10 2016 X
295013 Smith , Tyanna F 11 2015 X
132080 Souder , Emma F 12 2014 X
148961 Southworth , Roston M 12 2013 X
319976 Southworth , Rylan M 9 2017 X
295173 Statton , Bridgette F 12 2015 X
219915 Steele , Abby F 10 2016 X
295014 Steele , Emmy F 9 2017 X
278933 Stephens , Tyler M 10 2016 X
296218 Stepp , Sonny M 11 2015 X
295015 Stigall , Sheridan F 12 2015 X
232642 Stoeckinger , Joseph M 12 2014 X
302910 Sullivan , Alley F 9 2017 X
227606 Tatum , Nathan M 11 2015 X
270029 Taylor , Dillon M 10 2016 X
203330 Taylor , Janelle F 12 2014 X
252037 Tharp , Ryann F 9 2017 X
132079 Thompson , Avery F 12 2014 X
238574 Thompson , Logan M 9 2017 X
205702 Trent , Rebecca F 9 2017 X
251537 Turpin , Andrew M 11 2015 X
113191 Upchurch , Rebekah F 11 2015 X
268219 Valereo , Luis M 9 2017 X
326135 Wagner , Lilia F 11 2015 X
293694 Walden , Nicholas M 8 - X
296046 Walker , Triston M 9 2017 X
296215 Walton , Bryce M 9 2017 X
264532 Warren , Cameron M 11 2015 X
270067 Warren , Dillon M 10 2016 X
243336 Warren , Sam  M 11 2015 X
270050 Watts , Jalen M 10 2016 X
270075 Watts , Taeydon M 10 2016 X
270042 Wessling , Kobie M 10 2016 X
268220 West , Aiden M 9 2017 X
302909 White , Jamesyn F 7 - X
320707 White , Kayleigh F 7 - X
204677 Williams , Maddie F 12 2014 X
306778 Wimslett , Brianna F 9 2017 X
296045 Winchester , Jeron M 9 2017 X
241140 Woods , Kaley F 11 2015 X
296196 Yeast , Bryson M 10 2016 X
316532 Yeast , Timberlynn F 7 - X
250639 Yeast , Trinity F 11 2015 X
221699 Yeast , Zharia F 12 2014 X/C
221700 Yeast , Zhunia F 12 2014 X/C
235038 Yeast , Zoey F 10 2016 X
296207 Young , Terrance M 9 2017 X
270057 Yulee , Malachi M 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Baker, Luca 
Brodeur, Joshua 
Butts, Austin 
Carey, Garrett 
Clark, Cole 
Cooper, Douglas 
Feeback, Justin 
Flach, Blain 
Flach, Bryce 
Heard, Ethan 
Herring, Cody 
McLaughlin, Michael 
Miller, Kyler 
Patton, Levi 
Ransdell, Carleigh 
Ritchey, Jacob  
Roberts, Lathan 
Rogers, Emory 
Sanders, Cody  
Sullivan, Jonathan  
Vinyard, Chase 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Adkins, Kasie 
Bailey, Laci 
Baker, Alyssa 
Baker, Shelby 
Brown, Madison 
Byrd, Tegan 
Clark, Brandi 
Curtsinger, Kaitlyn 
Harlow, Avery  
Johnson, Hannah  
Johnson, Rylie  
Makin, Caroline 
Owens, Meghan 
Redfern, Chasity  
Robinson, Bailey 
Robinson, Kateelyn 
Wilson, Victoria 

Varsity
Baseball

Anderson, Louis  
Armstrong, Hunter  
Barnett, Josh 
Baughman, Sam 
Berger, Sammy 
Bugg, John Austin
Caton, Alex 
Cocanougher, Noah 
Conrad, Chase 
Goodlett, Brycen 
Irvin, Noah 
Kelly, Hunter 
Lewis, Hunter  
Mcginnis, Andrew  
McGinnis, Landon 

Murphy, Tanner  
Purdom, Caleb 
Reynolds, Blade 
Robinson, Zac 
Sallee, Kelton 
Sherrow, Jamason 
Shope, Luke  
Smith, Mason 
Southworth, Rylan 
Stephens, Tyler 
Stoeckinger, Joseph 
Tatum, Nathan 
Warren, Cameron 
Warren, Dillon 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baughman, Carter  
Belding, Josh 
Cheek, Micah 
Dean, Luke 
Divine, Ty 
Drakeford, Kaelin  
Faulkner, Trevon 
Gillis, Gunnar 
Johnson, Aaron 
Kiernan, Thomas Jack 
Lewis, Jackson 
Lewis, Jamisen 
Miller, Trey  
Price, Nick  
Price, Trey 
Sherrow, Jamason 
Tatum, Nathan 
Wessling, Kobie 
Yeast, Bryson 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bryant, Kiersten 
Davis, Emma 
Drakeford, Anna Kate
Lake, Faith 
Lake, Lexy 
Lewis, Channing 
Mays, Love 
McCombs, Toni 
Preston, Cameron  
Robins, Seygan 
Shephard, Stevie 
Shope, Lindsay 
Smith, Calicia 
Souder, Emma 
Tharp, Ryann 
Yeast, Timberlynn 
Yeast, Zoey 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bridgewater, Jasmine 
Case, Brooklyn 
Catlett, Jacey 
Collier, Caitie 
Hart, Aynslee 
Horn, Kora 
Rawlings, Chesney 
Rawlings, Teagan  
Yeast, Zharia 
Yeast, Zhunia 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Boys

Rogers, Emory 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Bartleson, Shyanna 
Black, Alexa 
Blacketer, Kenzy 
Browning, Ambria 
Childers, America 
Combs, Peyton 
Despain, Dawn  
Fryman, Clarissa 
Gabhart, Mykayla 
Gabhart, Paisley 
Isham, Gracia 
Ison, Marissa 
Little, Camerson 
Martin, Gracie 
Robinson, Lydia 
Sims, Ashlin  
Stigall, Sheridan 
Wagner, Lilia 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Trevor 
Austin, Tyler 
Ayala, Steven 
Baker, Darrian 
Baker, Hunter 
Belding, Josh 
Belding, Zach 
Brown, Blake 
Bugg, John Austin
Carrico, Dalton 
Carrier, Tyler 
Caruso, Cameron 
Caton, Alex 
Cheek, Micah 
Cocanaugher , Easton  
Conrad, Chase 
Darland, Colton 
Darland, Mason 
Davis, Trent 

Derring, Cody 
Drakeford, Kaelin  
Duncan, Brandon 
Faulkner, Trevon 
Fister, Gunnar 
Garcia, Jesus 
Gillis, Gunnar 
Griffieth, Bailey 
Guifarro, Alex 
Harmon, Chance 
Hatchel, Bryce 
Helzer, Patrick 
Hensley, Max 
Herring, Cody 
Horn, Lane 
Horn, Peyton 
Irvin, Noah 
Johnson, Aaron 
Johnson, Brady 
Johnson, Micheal 
Jones, Andrew 
Lewis, Jackson 
Lewis, Marcus 
Logue, Jon Jon  
Lukitsch, Jalen 
Macias, Richie 
McClain, Robby 
McGinnis, Landon 
Miller, Jason 
Morris-Kirkpatrick, Isaiah 
Morrison, Caleb 
Mounce, Gavin 
Murray, Carmen  
Owens, Peyton 
Price, Trey 
Purdom, Caleb 
Rawlings, Rayve 
Reynolds, Blade 
Roberts, Michael 
Robinson, Colby 
Rogers, Christian 
Rogers, Kendall 
Russell, Blake 
Sallee, Kelton 
Sewell, Noah 
Sheperson, Michael 
Sheperson, Noah 
Sherrow, Jamason 
Smith, Hunter 
Stepp, Sonny 
Stoeckinger, Joseph 
Tatum, Nathan 
Taylor, Dillon 
Walton, Bryce 
Warren, Dillon 
Warren, Sam  
Watts, Jalen 
Watts, Taeydon 
Wessling, Kobie 
Yeast, Bryson 
Young, Terrance 
Yulee, Malachi 
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Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Blevins, Hanna 
Burgess, Brooklin 
Day, Lyndsey 
Devine, Kylie 
Elliott, Taylor 
Freeman, Leia 
Hahn, Loren 
Lewis, Channing 
Miller, Kynleigh 
Pittman, Grace 
Prewitt, Brinkley 
Prewitt, Elle 
Rawlings, Emily 
Reister, McKenzie 
Rogers, Abby 
Sallee, Mariyah 
Sallee, Taylor 
Seward, Jayden 
Shephard, Stevie 
Shope, Lindsay 
Tharp, Ryann 
White, Kayleigh 
Williams, Maddie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Clark, Cole 
Coontz, Kody 
Darland, Colton 
Dean, Sam 
Divine, Ty 
Gritton, Reed 
Long, Zach 
Smith, Jordan 
Southworth, Roston 
Thompson, Logan 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bechtel, Emily G
Prigmore, Savannah 
Upchurch, Rebekah 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Walker 
Ballard, Brandon 
Bartley, Austin 
Beaven, John 
Berdeaux, Jamie 
Berger, Sammy 
Booth, Hunter 
Bordeaux , Jamie 
Cruz, Jacob 
Davis, Noah 
Day, Chris 
Dean, Luke 

Inman, Stetson 
Johnston, James 
Johnston, Johnny 
Keller, John Will 
Lewis, Marcus 
Ontiveros , Angelo 
Randall, Nate 
Raskins, Kola 
Releford, Trey 
Turpin, Andrew 
Valereo, Luis 
Walker, Triston 
West, Aiden 
Winchester, Jeron 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bryant, Kate 
Clements, Katlyn 
Compton, Annie 
Connelly, Jasa 
Connelly, JoBeth 
Dean, Abby 
Garrett, Bella  
Howard, Allysa 
Johnson, Hannah  
Jones, Aubrey 
Lawson, Hailey 
Mayes, Meagan 
McClain, Christina 
Moore, Chelsea 
Nevues, Bailey 
Prigmore, Lyzzi 
Prigmore, Savannah 
Releford, Kristin 
Robinson, Hunter 
Rogers, Abby 
Rogers, Lily 
SChroeder, Katherine  
Steele, Abby 
Woods, Kaley 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Allen, Ryan 
Becknall, Jake 
Hayslett, John 
Lewis, Jonah 
Marcum, Bryson 
Mosley, Camden 
Walden, Nicholas 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Boutin, Ania 
Bryant, Kiersten 
Caton, Gracie 
Long, Reagan 
Ly, Mey Mey 

Murray, Carmen  
Souder, Emma 
Thompson, Avery 
Trent, Rebecca 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Baker, Darrian 
Ballard, Brandon 
Bartley, Austin 
Bean, Darius 
Bradshaw, Braidon  
Darland, Colton 
Dean, Luke 
Divine, Ty 
Easterling, Mishi 
Johnson, Aaron 
Kuttner, Julian  
Lanham, Rheece 
Lewis, Marcus 
McClain, Robby 
Murphy, Gavin 
Raskins, Kola 
Russell, Blake 
Sheperson, Noah 
Turpin, Andrew 
Warren, Sam  
Yulee, Malachi 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bartleson, Shay 
Blevins, Haley 
Blevins, Hanna 
Bridgewater, Jasmine 
Bryant, Kate 
Case, Brooklyn 
Compton, Annie 
Darland, Erin 
Davis, Emma 
Howard, Allysa 
Jones, Aubrey 
Lake, Faith 
Lake, Lexy 
Leitenberger, Emma 
Lewis, Hanna 
Mayes, Meagan 
Mays, Danyelle 
Owens, Meghan 
Prigmore, Lyzzi 
Prigmore, Savannah 
Releford, Kristin 
Robins, Seygan 
Smith, Calicia 
Smith, Tyanna 
Steele, Abby 
Steele, Emmy 
Stigall, Sheridan 
Yeast, Trinity 
Yeast, Zharia 

Yeast, Zhunia 

Varsity
Track - Unified

Divine, Ty 
Prigmore, Savannah 
Sanchez, Angel 
Statton, Bridgette 

Varsity
Volleyball

Blevins, Hanna 
Devine, Jaclyn 
Jones, Kaelynn 
Kotek, Madison 
Nichols, Maddie 
Patel, Lisa 
Perkins, Bella 
Prewitt, Brinkley 
Ransdall, Makayla 
Rawlings, Emily 
Sallee, Mariyah 
Settles, Harlee 
Six, Haven 
Taylor, Janelle 
Yeast, Trinity 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Catron, Gavin 
Cloyd, Tanner 
Coleman, Jacob 
Darnell, Clayra  
Edelen, Carter 
Gagnon, Luke 
Hicks, Noah 
Parr, Lucas 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Blevins, Haley 
Darland, Erin 
Dowd, Piper 
King, Madison 
Leitenberger, Emma 
Profitt, Corban 
Wimslett, Brianna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baughman, Sam 
Berger, Sammy 
Bugg, John Austin
Cocanougher, Noah 
Conrad, Chase 
Goodlett, Brycen 
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McGinnis, Landon 
Purdom, Caleb 
Reynolds, Blade 
Sallee, Kelton 
Shope, Luke  
Southworth, Rylan 
Warren, Dillon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baughman, Sam 
Cheek, Micah 
Dean, Luke 
Derringer, Chase 
Dunn, Caleb 
Kiernan, Thomas Jack 
Lanham, Rheece 
Lewis, Jamisen 
Price, Trey 
Sherrow, Jamason 
Shope, Luke  
Tatum, Nathan 
Wessling, Kobie 
Yeast, Bryson 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bryant, Kiersten 
Drakeford, Anna Kate
Mays, Love 
Preston, Cameron  
Shephard, Stevie 
Smith, Calicia 
Tharp, Ryann 
Yeast, Timberlynn 
Yeast, Zoey 

Junior Varsity
Football

Allen, Trevor 
Austin, Tyler 
Ayala, Steven 
Baker, Darrian 
Brown, Blake 
Bugg, John Austin
Caruso, Cameron 
Drakeford, Kaelin  
Fister, Gunnar 
Garcia, Jesus 
Griffieth, Bailey 
Horn, Lane 
Johnson, Brady 
Jones, Andrew 
Lukitsch, Jalen 
Macias, Richie 
McGinnis, Landon 
Miller, Jason 
Morris-Kirkpatrick, Isaiah 
Mounce, Gavin 

Purdom, Caleb 
Rawlings, Rayve 
Reynolds, Blade 
Rogers, Christian 
Sewell, Noah 
Smith, Hunter 
Walton, Bryce 
Warren, Dillon 
Yeast, Bryson 
Young, Terrance 
Yulee, Malachi 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Blevins, Hanna 
Burgess, Brooklin 
Day, Lyndsey 
Devine, Kylie 
Elliott, Taylor 
Freeman, Leia 
Miller, Kynleigh 
Pittman, Grace 
Prewitt, Brinkley 
Prewitt, Elle 
Rawlings, Emily 
Rogers, Abby 
Sallee, Taylor 
Shephard, Stevie 
Tharp, Ryann 
White, Kayleigh 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Clark, Cole 
Dean, Sam 
Gritton, Reed 
Smith, Jordan 
Thompson, Logan 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bechtel, Emily G

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Walker 
Beaven, John 
Berdeaux, Jamie 
Berger, Sammy 
Booth, Taylor 
Bordeaux , Jamie 
Brown, Beau 
Davis, Noah 
Day, Chris 
Harder, Issac 
Inman, Stetson 
Keller, John Will 

Mobley, Chase 
Randall, Nate 
Valereo, Luis 
Walker, Triston 
West, Aiden 
Winchester, Jeron 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Connelly, Jasa 
Connelly, JoBeth 
Dean, Abby 
Garrett, Bella  
Johnson, Hannah  
Jones, Aubrey 
Lawson, Hailey 
McClain, Christina 
Prigmore, Lyzzi 
Releford, Kristin 
Robinson, Hunter 
Rogers, Abby 
SChroeder, Katherine  
Steele, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Allen, Ryan 
Becknall, Jake 
Hayslett, John 
Lewis, Jonah 
Marcum, Bryson 
Mosley, Camden 
Walden, Nicholas 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Boutin, Ania 
Bryant, Kiersten 
Caton, Gracie 
Long, Reagan 
Ly, Mey Mey 
Murray, Carmen  
Trent, Rebecca 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bartleson, Tamara 
Blevins, Hanna 
Cox, Salena 
Edelen, Kendall 
Jones, Kaelynn 
Nichols, Maddie 
Perkins, Bella 
Prewitt, Brinkley 
Ransdall, Makayla 
Rawlings, Emily 
Settles, Harlee 

Shyrock, Hayley  
Six, Haven 
Smith, Tyanna 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Baughman, Sam 
Cheek, Micah 
Derringer, Chase 
Dunn, Caleb 
Kiernan, Thomas Jack 
Lewis, Jamisen 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Drakeford, Anna Kate
Mays, Love 
Preston, Cameron  
Shephard, Stevie 
Tharp, Ryann 
Yeast, Timberlynn 

Freshman
Football

Allen, Trevor 
Austin, Tyler 
Ayala, Steven 
Baker, Darrian 
Brown, Blake 
Bugg, John Austin
Caruso, Cameron 
Drakeford, Kaelin  
Fister, Gunnar 
Garcia, Jesus 
Griffieth, Bailey 
Horn, Lane 
Johnson, Brady 
Jones, Andrew 
Lukitsch, Jalen 
Macias, Richie 
McGinnis, Landon 
Miller, Jason 
Morris-Kirkpatrick, Isaiah 
Mounce, Gavin 
Purdom, Caleb 
Rawlings, Rayve 
Reynolds, Blade 
Rogers, Christian 
Sewell, Noah 
Smith, Hunter 
Walton, Bryce 
Warren, Dillon 
Yeast, Bryson 
Young, Terrance 
Yulee, Malachi 
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Freshman
Volleyball

Bast, Delaney 
Cheek, Ashlynn 
Cox, Salena 
Edelen, Kendall 
Johnson, Dashya 
Marcum, Kiera 
Perkins, Bella 
Prewitt, Elle 
Settles, Harlee 
Six, Haven 
Sullivan, Alley 
White, Jamesyn 


